We have prepared a quote for you
City of Manor - Avigilon Cameras
Quote # 006989
Version 1
Prepared for:
City of Manor
Michael  Pachnick

[6.7]
170
[5.5]
140
[2.0]
51
Bullet Camera
Bullet Junction Box
(Provided With Camera)
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 7
Ordering Information
Dome Camera
Model Number MP Lens IR IP66/IP67,
Type4x Days of Storage
2.0C-H6SL-D1-30 2.0 3.4-10.5 mm 30 Days
2.0C-H6SL-D1-60 2.0 3.4-10.5 mm 60 Days
2.0C-H6SL-D1-120 2.0 3.4-10.5 mm 120 Days
2.0C-H6SL-D1-365 2.0 3.4-10.5 mm 365 Days
2.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-30 2.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ 30 Days
2.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-60 2.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ 60 Days
2.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-120 2.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ 120 Days
2.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-365 2.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ 365 Days
2.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-30 2.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 30 Days
2.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-60 2.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 60 Days
2.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-120 2.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 120 Days
2.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-365 2.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 365 Days
3.0C-H6SL-D1-30 3.0 3.4-10.5 mm 30 Days
3.0C-H6SL-D1-60 3.0 3.4-10.5 mm 60 Days
3.0C-H6SL-D1-120 3.0 3.4-10.5 mm 120 Days
3.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-30 3.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ 30 Days
3.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-60 3.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ 60 Days
3.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-120 3.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ 120 Days
3.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-30 3.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 30 Days
3.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-60 3.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 60 Days
3.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-120 3.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 120 Days
5.0C-H6SL-D1-30 5.0 3.4-10.5 mm 30 Days
5.0C-H6SL-D1-60 5.0 3.4-10.5 mm 60 Days
5.0C-H6SL-D1-120 5.0 3.4-10.5 mm 120 Days
5.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-30 5.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ 30 Days
5.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-60 5.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ 60 Days
5.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-120 5.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ 120 Days
5.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-30 5.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 30 Days
5.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-60 5.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 60 Days
5.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-120 5.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 120 Days
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 8
Bullet Camera
Model Number MP Lens IR IP66/IP67,
Type4x Days of Storage
2.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-30 2.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 30 Days
2.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-60 2.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 60 Days
2.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-120 2.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 120 Days
2.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-365 2.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 365 Days
3.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-30 3.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 30 Days
3.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-60 3.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 60 Days
3.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-120 3.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 120 Days
3.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR-30 3.0 10.9-29 mm ✓ ✓ 30 Days
3.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR-60 3.0 10.9-29 mm ✓ ✓ 60 Days
3.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR-120 3.0 10.9-29 mm ✓ ✓ 120 Days
5.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-30 5.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 30 Days
5.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-60 5.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 60 Days
5.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-120 5.0 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ 120 Days
5.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR-30 5.0 10.9-29 mm ✓ ✓ 30 Days
5.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR-60 5.0 10.9-29 mm ✓ ✓ 60 Days
5.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR-120 5.0 10.9-29 mm ✓ ✓ 120 Days
Accessories
Part Number Description
WLMT-1021 Wall Mount Arm for 1.5" NPT Pendant
PLMT-1001 Pole Mount Adapter for WLMT-1021 and H6SL Bullet Camera